
FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1 /2016 TO 9/30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1688 

298652 09/09/2016 772770 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC 7,565.69 

100-266-323-0000-0 1 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 4,481.20 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 3,084.49 

298653 09/09/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 109.40 

100-254-3 11 -0001 -09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 109.40 

298654 09/09/2016 004080 ACCURATE LABEL DESIGNS 262.95 

100-113-410-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 262.95 

298655 09/09/2016 770633 AFLAC 413.50 

100-000-455-0035-00 AFLAC 413.50 

298656 09/09/20 16 029100 ASCD 239.00 

100-233-410-0000-17 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 239.00 

* 298658 09/09/2016 051000 AT&T 1,900.12 

100-254-340-0000-01 TELEPHONE 950.06 

I 00-254-340-0000-0 I TELEPHONE 950.06 

298659 09/09/201 6 771 883 BAND SHOPPE 234.78 

100-11 4-410-0300-09 HIGH BAND SUPPLIES 234.78 

298660 09/09/201 6 991049 JAMES CAREY BEDENBAUGH 8,685.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 4,365 .00 

100-254-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 1,190.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 3,1 30.00 

29866 1 09/09/2016 773 541 BENTY LLC 3,660 .00 

918-224-390-0000-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 3,660.00 

* 298663 09/09/20 16 990926 ALAN BOATWRIGHT 146.60 

I 00-254-311 -0001 -16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 146.60 

298664 09/09/20 16 990716 BOOST PROMOTIONS 1,3 18.50 

20 1-11 2-4 10-0000-1 5 SUPPLIES 1,3 18.50 

298665 09/09/2016 990600 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 11 5.86 

I 00-000-455-0020-00 LONG TERM DISABILITY INSURANCE 11.18 

100-000-455-0021-00 BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD 97.68 

I 00-000-455-0039-00 State Vision Plan 7.00 

298666 09/09/2016 075600 BRlGMANS SEPTIC TANK SERVICE LLC 205.00 

100-254-323-0000-02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 205.00 

298667 09/09/2016 773304 CLIFFORD BULL 132.20 

100-254-3 11-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 132.20 

298668 09/09/2016 772429 BUSINESS CARD 3,541.14 
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CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 911 /2016 TO 9/30/20 16 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000- 10 1-0001 -00 

CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 

298669 

298670 

29867 1 

298672 

1688 (continued) 
100-231-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 

I 00-264-690-0000-0 l PERSONNEL OTHER 

3 1 1-224-390-0000-0 l STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

100-254-41 0-0000-0 l MAlNTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-41 0-0000-01 MAlNTENANCE SUPPLIES 

20 1-223-410-0000-01 SPEC PROJ SUP SUP-LEA ADM-SET ASIDE 

3 l l -224-390-0000-0 l STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

100-254-410-0000-02 MAlNTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-232-690-0000-0 l OTHER 

100-232-690-0000-01 OTHER 

100-254-410-0000-02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

I00-254-4 l 0-0000-02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-02 MAlNTENANCE SUPPLIES 

l00-254-4 l 0-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

I00-254-410-0000-0 1 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

20 l-223-4 l 0-0000-0 l SPEC PROJ SUP SUP-LEA ADM-SET ASIDE 

201-223-4l0-0000-01 SPEC PROJ SUP SUP-LEA ADM-SET ASIDE 

100-223-690-0000-01 SPECIAL PROJECTS OTHER 

I 00-266-390-0000-0 1 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

100-221-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 

807-264-690-0000-0 l OTHER 

I 00-264-4 l 0-0000-0 l PERSONNEL SUPPLIES 

100-264-690-0000-0 I PERSONNEL OTHER 

100-23 1-690-0000-0 l BOARD OTHER 

0910912016 990942 JAY BYARS 

I00-254-3 l 1-000 l -16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

09/09/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 

100-266-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

09/09/2016 772388 CABLE AND CONNECTIONS 

l 00-266-4 l0-0000-0 1 DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIBS 

l00-266-410-0000-01 DAT A PROCESSING SUPPLIES 

09/09/2016 772769 CAROLINA RAINES 

899-1 14-4 10-0000-16 SUPPLIES 

899-11 4-41 0-0000-16 SUPPLIES 

899-112-410-0000-40 SUPPLIES 

100-231 -690-0000-01 BOARD OTHER 

899-233-41 0-0000- l 5 SUPPLIES 

899-114-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 

899-113-4 10-0000-17 SUPPLIES 

185.00 

175.00 

175.00 

52 .34 

960.86 

347.15 

250.00 

85.58 

107.89 

38.57 

28.85 

54.60 

51.27 

6.37 

270.0 l 

l 50.47 

79.2 1 

135.00 

94.08 

44.00 

100.00 

18.90 

0.99 

130.00 

117.80 

180.00 

323 .81 

208.78 

654.84 

233.26 

1,759.08 

539.28 

458.76 

96.30 

906.29 

117.80 

180.00 

532.59 

6,475.64 
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FY20 16-20 17 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2016 TO 9/30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2 147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000- 101-000 1-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1688 (continued) 
899-114-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 847.44 

899-115-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 566.83 

899-115-410-0000-20 SUPPLI ES 40.66 

899-233-410-0000-14 SUPPLIES 372.90 

298673 09/09/2016 099700 CARRIER ENTERPRJSE LLC 670.74 

I 00-254-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 416.74 

I 00-254-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 254.00 

298674 09/09/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 160.32 

3 11-224-390-0000-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 204.32 

I 00-221-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL -44.00 

298675 09/09/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 120.24 

100-224-390-0224-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 11.00 

311-224-390-0000-0 1 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 109.24 

298676 09/09/2016 99 1087 CASCADE WATER SERVICES 535.00 

l 00-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 267.50 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 267.50 

298677 09/09/2016 772805 CHAIR SLIPPERS 757.69 

100-1 12-4 10-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 757.69 

298678 09/09/20 16 772416 CNIC 3,852.00 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 3,852.00 

298679 09/09/2016 773026 COLONIAL LIFE INSURANCE 1,382.28 

I 00-000-455-0038-00 Colonial Universal Life Insurance 1,382.28 

298680 0910912016 133275 COMCAST COMMUNICATIONS 11 6.53 

I 00-232-690-0000-0 I OTHER 116.53 

298681 09/09/20 16 140500 CONTROL MANAGEMENT INC 1,841.80 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 544.73 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 835.86 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 46 1.21 

298682 09/09/20 16 77 172 1 COOK & BOARDMAN GROUP LLC 5,270.82 

100-254-410-0000-17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 487.92 

100-254-410-0000-17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLI ES 158.36 

l 00-254-410-0000-1 7 MAINTENANCE SUPPLI ES 158.36 

l 00-254-4 10-0000-17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 158.36 

100-254-410-0000-17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 1,273.30 

l 00-254-410-0000- 17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 1,273.30 

I 00-254-410-0000-1 7 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 1,273.30 

100-254-410-0000- 1 7 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 487.92 
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FY 20 16-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/ 1/2016 TO 9/30/20 16 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1688 (continued) 

298683 09/09/2016 773604 COO LE SCHOOL INC. 

100-111-410-0000-40 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLLES 

100-112-410-0000-40 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

I 00-113-410-0000-40 ELEMENT ARY SUPPLIES 

* 	 298685 09/09/2016 773 195 CRIM - CAROLINA RECORDS 

I 00-213-410-0000-01 HEAL TH NURSE SUPPLIES 

I00-233-410-0000-02 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

I 00-233-410-0000-05 PRlNCIP ALS SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-07 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-09 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-11 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

I 00-233-410-0000-14 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

I 00-233-4 l 0-0000-15 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

I 00-233-410-0000- 16 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

I 00-233-410-0000-17 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

I 00-233-4 10-0000-20 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-30 PRlNCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-40 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-255-410-0000-01 TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES 

100-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLLES 

100-266-410-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SUPPLLES 

255-223-325-0000-0 I RENTALS (MEDICAID) 

356-18 1-410-0000-26 SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-09 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-14 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

I 00-257-410-0000-0 I INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 

298686 09/09/2016 991097 MICHAEL CROTTS 

100-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 

298687 09/09/2016 990970 DAKTRONICS, INC. 

552-253-590-0000-02 OTHER CAPITAL OUTLAY 

554-253-410-0000-02 SUPPLLES 

554-253-590-0000-02 OTHER CAPITAL OUTLAY 

298688 09/09/2016 153300 DAVENPORT & WILLINGHAM fNC 

808-271 -323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

808-27 1-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

298689 	 09/09/2016 157440 DELL MARKETING L. P. 

100-114-410-0000-09 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

400.00 

680.00 

680.00 

12.00 

22.00 

12.00 

22.00 

12.00 

44.00 

22.00 

12.00 

24.00 

12.00 

22.00 

34.00 

22.00 

0.00 

12.00 

46.00 

12.00 

22.00 

12.00 

24.00 

22.00 

65.40 

126.50 

0.00 

749.00 

0.00 

1,193.35 

103.82 

438.63 

CHECK AMT 

1,760.00 

487.40 

126.50 

749.00 

1,297.17 

2,347.43 
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FY 20I6-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/ l/2016 TO 9/30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2 147483647 
CASH ACCT I 00-000-10l-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1688 (continued) 

255-213-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 1,908.80 

298690 09/09/2016 991098 DAVID DEMARY 129.20 

100-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 129.20 

298691 09/09/2016 157800 DEMCO 758.02 

100-222-410-0000-09 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 384.65 

I 00-222-410-0000-02 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 373.37 

298692 09/09/2016 990904 DEPARTMENT OF ADM INISTRATION 371.66 

850-266-3 16-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SERVICES 371.66 

298693 0910912016 158355 DIAMOND CONSULTING CORPORATION 3,386.74 

100-264-314-0000-01 STAFF SERVICES 3,386.74 

298694 09/09/2016 158360 DIAMOND SPRINGS 129.27 

100-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 129.27 

298695 09/09/2016 167425 DIVISION OF INSURANCE SERVICES 575,387.82 

I00-000-455-000 1-00 BC/BS DEPENDENT LIFE W/H 367.40 

I00-000-455-0002-00 DENTAL WITHHOLDINGS 62.50 

I 00-000-455-0003-00 OPTIONAL LIFE WITHHOLDINGS 7,002.30 

I 00-000-455-0020-00 LONG TERM DISABILITY INSURANCE 2,894.12 

I 00-000-455-0021-00 BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD I ,956.48 

I00-000-455-0029-00 BC\BS Dependent Life-Spouse 1,691 .22 

I 00-000-455-0037-00 Dental P lus - Reg 2 16.98 

I 00-000-455-0039-00 State Vision Plan 56.98 

100-000-456-0051-00 PART 125 BC/BS 113,973.94 

100-000-456-0052-00 PART 125 DENTAL 5,516.56 

I00-000-456-0057-00 Dental Plus- Pre-tax 16,479.46 

100-000-456-0060-00 *State Vision Plan 5,647.04 

100-000-456-0063-00 TRICARE SUPPLEMENT-AS! 62.50 

I 00-000-457-0090-00 TOBACCO USER SURCHARGE (PRE-TAX) 2,880.00 

I 00-000-457-0091 -00 Optional Life Ins. (Pre-Tax) 4,618.84 

I 00-000-461-0001 -00 HEALTH INSURANCE ACCRUAL 400,117.58 

100-000-461-0002-00 DENTAL INSURANCE ACCRUAL 9,211.92 

I 00-000-461-0003-00 OTHER FRINGE ACCRUAL 2,632.00 

298696 09/09/2016 773545 DRINKALL CHIROPRACTIC LIFE CENTER INC 700.00 

100-255-310-0000-01 HEALTH PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 60.00 

100-255-310-0000-01 HEALTH PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 640.00 

298697 09/09/2016 772327 DSCS HOLDINGS LLC 120.00 

I 00-257-319-0000-01 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 120.00 

298698 09/09/2016 773243 EASYPERMIT POSTAGE 584.36 

BOWERS 10/13/20 16 2: 11:53PM Page 5 of44 
apl22r02 



FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1 /2016 TO 9/30/20 16 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT l 00-000-1 01-000 1-00 

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1688 (continued) 

100-233-410-0000-11 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 64.93 

100-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 378.26 

100-233-410-0000-14 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 137.86 

100-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 3.31 

298699 09/09/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 341.82 

100-21 1-332-0001-01 CASE MANAGERS TRAVEL 341.82 

298700 09/09/2016 202650 EMBASSY SUITES 329.67 

20 I -224-390-0000-07 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 329.67 

298701 09/09/2016 22 1400 FLAGHOUSE INC I 10.14 

100-11 2-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 110.14 

298702 09/09/20 16 772692 FLOCABULARY INC 2,192.00 

201 -113-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 2,000.00 

100-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENT ARY SUPPLIES 192.00 

298703 09/09/2016 770955 FRANKLIN COVEY 9,866.99 

20 1-1 12-410-0000-15 SUPPLIES 6,450.00 

I 00-224-390-0000-15 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 338.27 

201-112-410-0000-15 SUPPLIES 3,078.72 

* 298705 09/09/2016 229200 FREY SCIENTIFIC 122.47 

100-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 122.47 

298706 09/09/2016 773246 GCA SERVICES GROUP, INC. 113,495.02 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 845.00 

I 00-254-322-0000-0 I CUSTODIAL CONTRACT 112,650.02 

298707 09/09/2016 260400 GRAINGER lNC 1,782.66 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 545.18 

I00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 1,045.82 

100-254-410-0000-02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 191.66 

298708 09/09/20 16 266500 GREENE, FTNNEY & HORTON LLP 4,400.00 

I 00-231-318-0000-01 AUDIT SERVICES 4,400.00 

298709 09/09/2016 270100 GREGORY PEST CONTROL 8,943.68 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 600.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 500.00 

100-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 600.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 600.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 600.00 

I00-254-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 350.00 

I00-254-323-0000-01 REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 500.00 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 500.00 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2016 TO 9/30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1688 (continued) 
100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

I00-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAfNTENANCE 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

I00-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-0 1 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

I00-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAfNTENANCE 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 l REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

. 100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

I00-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAfNTENANCE 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAfNTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

298710 09/09/2016 773612 GROW 'N KRAZY 

100-254-323-0000-02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

298711 09/09/2016 772807 GS2 ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENT AL INC 

554-253-395-0000-02 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 

554-253-395-0000-16 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV . 

298712 09/09/2016 770546 HAGEMEYER NORTH AMERICA INC. 

I 00-254-41 0-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-410-0000-14 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-410-0000-14 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

500.00 

550.00 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 

350.00 

175.00 

175 .00 

350.00 

88.00 

51.00 

79.50 

65.50 

75.00 

77.00 

27.00 

2 l.00 

52.50 

52.50 

52. 50 

47.62 

47.50 

50.00 

55.13 

55.68 

26.25 

35.00 

50.00 

35.00 

50.00 

200.00 

1,942.50 

91.25 

78 1.21 

-1,284.00 

503.44 

CHECK AMT 

200.00 

2,033. 75 

4,862.96 
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FY2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1 /2016 TO 9/30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-000 I -00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1688 (continued) 
100-254-410-0000-14 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-410-0000-1 4 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-4 10-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

l 00-254-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 

298713 09/09/2016 298400 HEINEMANN 

203- 127-41 0-0001-01 SUPPLIES-WlNTER SUPPLEMENT 

203- 127-410-0001 -01 SUPPLIES-WINTER SUPPLEMENT 

203- 127-410-0001 -01 SUPPLIES-WINTER SUPPLEMENT 

203-127-410-0001-01 SUPPLIES-WINTER SUPPLEMENT 

100-127-410-0000-01 LD SUPPLIES 

203-127-410-0000-01 LD SUPPLIES 

203- 127-410-0001-01 SUPPLIES-WINTER SUPPLEMENT 

203-127-410-0001-01 SUPPLIES-WINTER SUPPLEMENT 

203 -127-410-0001-01 SUPPLIES-WlNTER SUPPLEMENT 

2987 14 09/09/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 

100-211-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 

298715 09/09/2016 331950 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMBIA 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-4 10-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

l 00-254-410-0000-0 l MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

l 00-254-4 10-0000-08 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-08 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-4 10-0000-40 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

2987 16 09/09/2016 7733 37 JUNIOR LlBRARY GUILD 

100-222-4 10-0000-14 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 

l 00-222-440-0000-30 PERIODICALS 

298717 09/09/2016 33 7175 HUMANA SPECIALTY BENEFITS 

100-000-455-0040-00 KANAWHA CANCER PLUS 

2987 18 09/09/20 16 33 7200 KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO. 

201- 11 2-41 0-0000-09 SUPPLIES 

201 -1 12-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 

2987 19 09/09/2016 33 7885 KENDALL-HUNT PUBLISHING CO. 

201 - 11 2-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES - HOMELESS 

20 1-11 2-41 0-0000-01 SUPPLIES- HOMELESS 

* 	 298721 09/09/201 6 350800 KUNKLE TIRE & SERVICE CENTER 

100-257-323-0000-0 1 INTERNAL SERVICES REP & MAINT 

503.44 

1,482.45 

1,728.88 

20.1 8 

1,127.36 

5,395.50 

3,357.20 

8,752.70 

8,752.70 

0.00 

0.00 

7,368.40 

10,791.00 

8,752.70 

426.60 

142. 10 

208.25 

948.1 8 

44.27 

173.47 

1,08 1.50 

2,732.40 

54.00 

3,3 17.6 1 

312.03 

264.99 

2,095.72 

6 19.88 

805.00 

CHECK AMT 

53,170.20 

426.60 

2,597 .77 

2,786.40 

3,3 17.6 1 

577.02 

2,7 15.60 

805 .00 
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FY2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1 /2016 TO 9/30/20 16 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1688 (continued) 

298722 09/09/2016 351500 LAKESHORE LEARNTNG MATERIALS 3,916.70 

201-112-41 0-0000-09 SUPPLIES 1,044.30 

201-112-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 364.75 

201-112-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 252.00 

20 1-1 12-41 0-0000-09 SUPPLIES 352.58 

201-112-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 308.93 

25 J -113-410-0000-05 SUPPLIES 195.09 

l 00-127-4 10-0000-01 LD SUPPLIES 1,399.05 

298723 09/09/2016 772561 LEARNING A-Z 289.85 

203-127-410-0001-0 I SUPPLIES-WINTER SUPPLEMENT 199.90 

203-1 27-410-0001-0 1 SUPPLIES-WINTER SUPPLEMENT 89.95 

* 298725 09/09/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 3 17.22 

I 00-266-332-0000-0 l DATA PROCESSING TRAVEL 262.98 

100-266-390-0000-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 54.24 

298726 09/09/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 159.52 

100-266-410-0000-0 I DAT A PROCESSING SUPPLIES 159.52 

298727 09/09/2016 773269 LEXINGTON COUNTY FIRST STEPS 165.00 

981-188-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 165.00 

298728 09/09/201 6 367200 LITTLE MOUNTAIN SCHOOL 15 742.1 1 

311 -224-390-0000-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 742. 11 

298729 09/09/2016 370900 LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS INC 1,200. 54 

552-253-410-0000-02 SUPPLIES 0.00 

552-253-410-0000-05 SUPPLIES 1,200.54 

* 29873 1 09/09/2016 37 1525 LOVELACEFAMILYMEDICAL 255 .00 

341-147-395-0000-0 1 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 85 .00 

341-147-395-0000-0J OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 85.00 

341-147-395-0000-01 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 85 .00 

298732 09/09/20 16 773269 LRP CONFERENCES, LLC 579.00 

963-266-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 579.00 

298733 09/09/20 16 991099 LUCKY C RANCH LLC 550.00 

899-233-41 0-0000-11 SUPPLIES 550.00 

298734 09109120 16 991096 CHRISTOPHER MACE 110.30 

100-254-31 1-0001 -09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 110.30 

298735 09/09/2016 991092 MELISSA'S CREATIONS 1,730.00 

899-114-41 0-0000-1 6 SUPPLIES 1,730.00 

298736 09/09/2016 773634 METTS VIDEO & PHOTOGRAPHY 400.00 

BOWERS 10/ 13/2016 2: 11:53 PM Page 9 of44 
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FY 20 16-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/ 1/2016 TO 9/30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

C HECK# CHECK DA TE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1688 (continued) 

I 00-264-360-0000-0 I PERSONNEL PRINTING 

298737 09/09/2016 392460 MID-CAROLINA AHEC 

255-213-4 10-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 

298738 09/09/20 16 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 

I 00-211-332-0001-0 I CASE MANAGERS TRAVEL 

* 	 298740 09/09/20 16 773494 MNJ TECHNOLOGIES DIRECT INC. 

I 00-266-4 10-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 

I 00-266-410-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SUPPLlES 

I 00-266-410-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING SUPPLlES 

I 00-266-410-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 

I 00-266-410-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 

I 00-266-4 10-0000-0 I DAT A PROCESSING SUPP LIBS 

I 00-266-4 10-0000-0 I DAT A PROCESSING SUPPLlES 

I 00-266-4 10-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 

298741 	 09/09/20 16 403515 MONTESSORI N'SUCH, INC 


25 1-113-410-0000-05 SUPPLIES 


* 	 298743 09/09/20 16 990794 MOVIE LICENSING USA 

100-113-410-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

298744 09/09/2016 770904 WILLIAM J. MURPHY 

100-254-311-0001 -16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

298745 09/09/2016 772382 MUSICIANS FRIEND 

100-11 4-410-0300-09 HIGH BAND SUPPLIES 

100-114-410-0300-09 HIGH BAND SUPPLIES 

298746 09/09/2016 771314 NASN 

255-213-4 1 0-0000-0 J SUPPLIES 

298747 09/09/2016 423000 NEWBERRY COUNTY CAREER CENTER 20 

98 1-188-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 

298748 09/09/2016 435600 NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL 02 

100-254-323-0000-02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

298749 09/09/2016 435600 NEWBERRY HIGH SCHOOL 02 

100-114-410-0300-02 HIGH BAND SUPPLIES 

298750 09/09/2016 441600 NEWBERRY MIDDLE SCHOOL 30 

378-224-390-0016-30 STAFF DEVELOPMENT-CARRYOVER 

* 	 298752 09/09/2016 771296 NEWBERRY TOOL & EQUIPMENT 

J00-254-323-0000-0 l REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

400.00 

380.00 

358.56 

68.06 

34.45 

789.74 

1, 11 9.64 

23.96 

95.53 

22.68 

95.53 

218.30 

465.00 

129.50 

336. 17 

249.99 

1,508.00 

486.70 

904.86 

5,073.81 

477.00 

207.58 

574.75 

CHECK AMT 

380.00 

358.56 

2,249.59 

218.30 

465.00 

129.50 

586.16 

1,508.00 

486.70 

904.86 

5,073.8 I 

477.00 

782.33 
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FY 2016-20 17 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1 /2016 TO 9/30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1688 (continued) 

298753 09/09/2016 773019 NEWBERRY YMCA 

I00-000-455-0045-00 YMCA 

298754 09/09/2016 990814 NTALlFE BUSINESS SERVICES GROUP rNC 

100-000-455-0008-00 NTA ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 


298755 09/09/2016 459900 OFFICE DEPOT 


I00-112-410-0000-05 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-05 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-4L0-0000- 15 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0001-15 SUPPLIES- MATH & READING 

I00-233-410-0000-15 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-15 PRlMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0001-15 SUPPLIES- MATH & READING 

100-233-410-0000-15 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-15 PRlMARY SUPPLIES 

100-11 2-410-0001-15 SUPPLIES- MATH & READTNG 

I00-233-410-0000-15 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-15 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-1 12-410-0001-15 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 

100-233-410-0000-15 PRTNCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-255-410-0000-01 TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES 

100-255-410-0000-01 TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES 

100-255-410-0000-01 TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES 

100-255-4 10-0000-01 TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES 

100-255-410-0000-01 TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES 

100-255-410-0000-01 TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-11 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-11 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-11 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

I00-112-410-0000-11 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-11 PRlMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-11 PRlMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-11 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-11 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

I00-255-410-0000-01 TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES 

298756 09/09/2016 99 1090 PASS ASSURED, LLC 

325-115-445-0000-20 TECHNOLOGY SUPPUES 


325-115-445-0000-20 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES 


298757 09/09/20 16 483300 PH P COMPANY 
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4,110.00 

9,635.39 

1,235.7 1 

12.37 

75.69 

75.69 

0.00 

31.82 

3 1.83 

0.00 

122.95 

122.94 

0.00 

14.55 

14.54 

0.00 

35.73 

9.05 

126.58 

1,330.46 

72.32 

83.14 

4.98 

32.44 

307.08 

808.51 

80.54 

39.58 

0.96 

16.24 

40.51 

1,495.00 

1,495.00 

CHECK AMT 

4,110.00 

9,635.39 

4,726.21 

2,990.00 

1,860.00 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1 /2016 TO 9/30/20 16 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-000 1-00 

C HECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 

298758 

298759 

298760 

29876 1 

298762 

298763 

1688 (continued) 

552-253-323-0000-02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

09/09/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 

341-147-332-0000-14 TRAV EL 

09/09/2016 773760 P & S CONSTRUCTION, INC. 

100-254-323-0000-02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

09/09/201 6 7732 11 PURCHASE POWER 

100-257-410-0000-01 lNTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 

09/09/2016 511200 QUILL CORP 

201 -1 12-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 

201-112-410-0000-09 SU PPLIES 

201-112-41 0-0000-09 SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0001-07 SUPPLIES- MATH & READING 

I 00- I 12-410-0001-07 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 

20 I - I I 2-4 I 0-0000-09 SUPPLIES 

201-112-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 

201-112-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 

100-211-410-0000-01 STUDENT SERVICES SUPPLIES 

100-21 1-410-0000-01 STUDENT SERVICES SUPPLIES 

100-1I 2-4 I 0-0000-14 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-1 4 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-11 2-410-0000-14 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-11 2-410-0000-14 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

09109120 16 511200 QUILL CORP 

I 00- I I 4-4 I 0-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

100-114-4 10-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

100-114-410-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

100-11 4-4 10-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

100- 11 4-410-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

100- 11 4-410-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

I 00- 1I 4-4 I 0-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

100-11 4-41 0-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

I00- I 14-4 I 0-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

100-11 4-410-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

09/09/201 6 5 11200 QUILL CORP 

100-113-410-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-11 3-410-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-11 3-410-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

I ,860.00 

106.92 

432.00 

1,000.00 

93.20 

14.71 

30.78 

635.52 

l 01.29 

23.24 

58.19 

30.78 

11.52 

86.62 

5.10 

84.68 

370.73 

34.99 

17.10 

95.83 

282 .52 

53.45 

181.78 

183.58 

80.22 

205.22 

160.00 

208.18 

48.76 

200.88 

64.02 

264.28 

CHECK AMT 

106.92 

432.00 

1,000.00 

1,581.35 

1,467.88 

1,853 .23 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 91112016 TO 913012016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-1 01-000 1-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1688 (continued) 
100-113-410-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 267.49 

100-113-410-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 355. 76 

100-1 13-4 10-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 462.18 

l 00-113-410-0200-30 ELEM 7 & 8 PE SUPPLIES 189.86 

298764 09/09/2016 515200 R.A.I.D. CORP., INC. 783.33 

100-257-395-0000-0 l OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 783 .33 

298765 09/09/2016 991038 RAPTOR TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 941.00 

246-253-4 10-0000-0 l SUPPLIES 591.00 
246-253-4 l0-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 350.00 

298766 09/09/2016 5 170 15 REALLY GOOD STUFF 711.1 0 

201-11 2-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 86.4 1 

100-1 12-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 333.07 

100-112-410-0001-07 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 179.21 

100-11 3-410-0000-07 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 112.41 

298767 09/09/201 6 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 535.14 

100-211-332-0001-0 1 CASE MANAGERS TRAVEL 535.14 

298768 09/09/2016 524400 RICHLAND CTY SCH DIST ONE 1,976.40 

100-41 2-720-0001-0 l PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOVT UNrTS-PROV 1,976.40 

298769 09/09/20 16 526800 RIFTON EQIPMENT 1,179.68 

100-122-4 L0-0000-0 1 TMH SUPPLIES 1,1 79.68 

298770 09/09/2016 772929 S2N SOLUTIONS & SALES, LLC 11 ,135.06 

l 00-254-4 l0-0000-1 7 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 2 12 .1 2 

l 00-254-4 10-0000-17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 10,922.94 

29877 1 09/09/2016 773841 S & A SEWING AND ALTERATfONS 426.00 

899-114-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 198.00 

899-114-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 228.00 

* 298774 09/09/2016 558550 SCAMLE 125.00 

100-233-410-0000-17 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 125.00 

298775 09/09/2016 546000 SCASA 890.00 

311 -224-390-0016-0 1 STAFF DEV - CARRYOVER 825.00 

100-224-390-0000-07 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 65.00 

298776 09/09/2016 548165 SCASP 100.00 

100-214-332-0000-0 1 PSYCH SVC TRAVEL 100.00 

298777 09/09/2016 11 8825 SCCMS I CLEMSON UNIVERSITY 3,825.00 

267-224-390-0000-0 1 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 3,825.00 

* 298779 09/09/201 6 772201 SC DEPARTMENT OF JlNENILE JUSTICE 55 1.26 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/ 1/2016 TO 9/30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT I 00-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1688 (continued) 

I 00-412-720-0000-0 I PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOVT UNITS 551.26 

298780 09/09/2016 551300 SC DEPT OF REVENUE 5,723.26 

100-111-410-0000-07 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 35.76 

100-111-410-0000-1 I KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 24.20 

100-111-410-0000-14 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLI ES 4.18 

100-111-410-0000-15 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLI ES 45.75 

100-112-410-0000-05 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 59.90 

100-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 96.65 

I00­112-410-0000-11 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 43.90 

100-112-410-0000-14 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 4 .18 

100-112-410-0000-15 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 52.66 

100-112-410-0001-07 SUPPLIES-MATH & READING 66.67 

100-112-410-0001-11 SUPPLIES- MATH & READING 62.42 

100-112-410-000J-15 SUPPLIES- MATH & READING 16.27 

100- 11 3-410-0000-07 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 43.22 

I 00-113-410-0000-09 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 28.39 

100-113-410-0000-11 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 83.19 

I 00-113-410-0000-15 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 45.75 

100­11 3-4 10-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 17.47 

100-113-410-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 167.83 

I 00-114-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES - STEM 477.05 

I 00-114-410-0000-09 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPL!ES 28.39 

100-1 14-410-0300-09 HIGH BAND SUPPUES 18.66 

JOO-I 14-445-0000-16 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES 14.41 

I00­121-410-0000-01 EMH SUPPLIES 27.37 

100-127-410-0000-0l LD SUPPLIES 63.85 

I 00-211-410-0000-01 STUDENT SERVICES SUPPLIES l.32 

100-213-410-0000-01 HEALTH NURSE SUPPLIES 207.26 

I00-214-410-0000-01 PSYCH SVC SUPPLIES 141.03 

100-222-410-0000-09 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 8.42 

I 00-222-410-0000-40 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 65.04 

I 00-232-360-0000-0 l PRINTING 21.17 

100-233-410-0000-02 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 78.23 

100-233-410-0000-04 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 6.08 

100-233-410-0000-15 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 3.55 

100-233-410-0000-16 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 43.88 

100-252-410-0000-01 FISCAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 23.32 

l 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 130.86 

100-264-410-0000-01 PERSONNEL SUPPLIES 1.32 

201- 11 2-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 277.48 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2016 TO 9/30/20 16 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT I00-000- l 01-000 l-00 

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1688 (continued) 

20 1-112-410-0000- 15 SUPPLIES 

20 1-1 12-410-0000-40 PRIMARY S UPPLIES 

20 1-1 13-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 

201-223-410-0000-01 SPEC PROJ SUP SUP-LEA ADM-SET ASIDE 

203-127-410-000l-0 l SUPPLIES-WINTER SUPPLEMENT 

246-253-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 

25 1- 11 3-41 0-0000-01 SUPPLIES 

255-213-410-0000-0 l SUPPLIES 

255-214-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 

255-223-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES (MEDICAID) 

955-181-410-0000-26 SUPPLIES 

963-266-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 

963-266-540-0000-01 EQUIPMENT 

29878 1 09/09/2016 552100 SC ELECTRIC & GAS CO 

100-254-470-0001-14 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 

I 00-254-470-0001-15 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 

100-254-470-0001-15 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 

298782 09/09/2016 773620 SCHOOL lN SITES LLC 

100-266-540-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING EQUIPMENT 

298783 09/09/2016 557150 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 

255-213-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 

298784 09/09/2016 772525 SCHOOL OUTTFITTERS 

201-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLlES 


201- 11 2-41 0-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 


298785 09/09/2016 990740 SCHOOLSIN 


201-112-410-0000-40 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

298786 09/09/2016 557310 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 

l 00-112-410-0000-15 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000- 15 ELEMENTARY SUPPLI ES 

100-112-410-0000-15 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-15 ELEMENTARY SU PPLIES 

100-111-410-0000-15 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 

100-11 2-410-0000-15 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-1 13-410-0000-15 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100- 113-410-0000- 11 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000- l l ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

201-112-4 l 0-0000-09 SUPPLIES 

20 l-11 2-41 0-0000-09 SUPPLIES 

38.22 

13.68 

208.81 

23.9 1 

1, 11 9.86 

1,165.93 

22.38 

201.68 

11 9.87 

75.18 

132.53 

46.64 

17.49 

8,446.83 

7,733.41 

l ,879.84 

9,600.00 

805.00 

776.25 

239.06 

I , 153.39 

0.00 

8.20 

1,470.13 

491.80 

36.42 

194. l l 

112.19 

7 1.27 

364.41 

586.08 

152.05 

CHECK AMT 

18,060.08 

9,600.00 

805.00 

1,015.31 

1,153.39 

7,308.17 

BOWERS 10/1 3/20 16 2: 11 :53PM Page 15 of44 
apl 22r02 

http:7,308.17
http:1,153.39
http:1,015.31
http:9,600.00
http:18,060.08
http:1,470.13
http:9,600.00
http:7,733.41
http:8,446.83
http:1,165.93


FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/ 1/2016 TO 9/30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT I 00-000-101-0001-00 

C HECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1688 (continued) 

201-112-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 101.18 

20 1-1 12-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 77.11 

201-1 12-410-0000-09 SUP PLIES 106.05 

201-1 12-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 363.87 

201-112-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 273.35 

201-11 2-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 266.59 

552-253-410-0000-20 SUPPLIES 2,633.36 

298787 09/09/2016 771825 SERVICE ASSOCIATES, INC. 638.02 

850-266-316-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SERVICES 638.02 

298788 09/09/2016 990756 MATTHEW SHEALY 105.20 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 105.20 

298789 09/09/2016 594400 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 346.16 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 131.76 

l 00-25 4-410-0000-0 l MAJNTEN AN CE SUPP LI ES 34.15 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 l MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 129.18 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 51.07 

298790 09/09/2016 773800 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 36,340.00 

I00-266-540-0000-0 l DATA PROCESSING EQUIPMENT 36,340.00 

298791 09/09/2016 602400 SIMPLEX 1,498.86 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 340.21 

100-254-323-0000-07 REPAJRS AND MAINTENANCE 1,158.65 

298792 09/09/20 16 007850 SOFTDOCS, INC. 873.19 

100-252-360-0000-0 l FISCAL SERVICES PRJNT!NG 873.1 9 

298793 09/09/2016 772804 SOUTHEAST RESOURCE RECOVERY LLC 122.75 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAJRS AND MAINTENANCE 10.00 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REP AlRS AND MAJNTENANCE 44.15 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAJNTENANCE 68.60 

298794 09/09/2016 772489 SPARTANBURG DISTRICT 6 658.80 

100-4 12-720-0001-01 PAYMENTS TO OTHER GOVT UNITS-PROV 658.80 

298795 09/09/2016 770933 THE STANDARD INSURANCE CO. 2,963.68 

100-000-455-0006-00 PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE 1,343.35 

100-000-461-0003-00 OTHER FRINGE ACCRUAL 1,620.33 

* 298797 09/09/2016 649200 SUN RISE AUTO SUPPLY CO 294.23 

I 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 74.15 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 98.57 

I 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 7.08 

100-254-410-0000-0 1 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 8.85 
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FY 201 6-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/ 1/201 6 TO 9/30/20 16 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 1 00-000-1 0 1-0001 -00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1688 (continued) 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 102.17 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 3.41 

298798 09/09/2016 650100 SUPER DUPER INC 105 .93 

100-112-410-0000-05 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 105.93 

298799 091091201 6 772999 SUPERIOR VISION SERVICES, TNC. 338.93 

I 00-000-455-0036-00 SUPERIOR VISION 338.93 

* 29880 I 09109120 16 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 11 8.37 

255-121-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 118.37 

298802 0910912016 77 1777 TEACHER DIRECT 334.28 

924- 147-410-0016-11 SUPPLIES 334.28 

298803 09/09/2016 991068 TILE RESTORATION TNC 4,500.00 

100-254-323-0000-02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 4,500.00 

298804 09109120 16 77 1518 TOWN OF WHITMIRE 1,365.28 

100-254-321-0000-10 PUBLIC UTIUTIES 51.00 

100-254-321-0 I00-01 PUBLIC UTIUTIES 6.00 

I 00-254-321-0000-10 PUBLIC UTILITIES 40.00 

I 00-254-321-0I 00-01 PUBLIC UTlUTTES 6.00 

100-254-321-0000- I 0 PUBLIC UTILITIES 1,022.50 

100-254-321-0000-09 PUBLIC UTILITIES 30.00 

100-254-32 I-0000-09 PUBLIC UTILITIES 133. 10 

100-254-321-0000-09 PUBLIC UTILITIES 76.68 

298805 09/09/2016 664505 TRANE COMPANY 15,309.89 

l 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 2 18.81 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 36.38 

I 00-254-41 0-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPP LIES 249.31 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 576.36 

100-254-4l0-0000- I5 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 358.41 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 11 ,256.40 

I 00-254-410-0000-07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 508.09 

100-254-410-0000-15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 925.49 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 1, 180.64 

298806 09/09/2016 991089 TREASURE COASTS MATS 381.00 

100-113-410-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLlES 381.00 

298807 09/09/2016 77353 1 TRUSTMARK VOLUNTARY BENEFITS SOLUTIONS 9,646.32 

100-000-455-0401-00 ALLSTATE CANCER 2,994.32 

100-000-455-0402-00 TRUSTMARK DEDUCTIONS 6,652.00 

298808 09/09/2016 773853 UNIFIED AV SYSTEMS 15,577.06 
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FY 2016-201 7 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/201 6 TO 9/30/20 16 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-10 1-000 1-00 

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CH ECK RUN: 1688 (continued) 
100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 

I 00-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 

I 00-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 

298809 09/09/2016 773826 UPPER MIDLANDS RURAL HEALTH NETWORK 

255-224-390-0000-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

298810 09/09/2016 990600 VERDE VALLEY SCHOOL SUPPLY 

I 00-114-410-0000-02 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 


2988 11 09/09/2016 688735 VERIZON WIRELESS 


I 00-254-340-0002-0 I TELEPHONE - CELLULAR 

l 00-254-340-0002-02 TELEPHONE - CELL 

l 00-254-340-0002-05 TELEPHONE - CELL 

I 00-254-340-0002-07 TELEPHONE- CELL 

100-254-340-0002-08 TELEPHONE - CELL 

100-254-340-0002-09 TELEPHONE - CELL 

100-254-340-0002-11 TELEPHONE - CELL 

I 00-254-340-0002-14 TELEPHONE - CELL 

I00-254-340-0002-15 TELEPHONE - CELL 

I 00-254-340-0002-16 TELEPHONE - CELL 

I 00-254-340-0002-17 TELEPHONE- CELLULAR 

I 00-254-340-0002-20 TELEPHONE- CELL 

I 00-254-340-0002-30 TELEPHONE - CELL 

I 00-254-340-0002-40 TELEPHONE - CELL 

100-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-255-340-0000-0 I TELEPHONE 

I 00-266-410-0000-0 I DAT A PROCESSING SUPPLIES 

201 -223-340-0000-0 I TELEPHONE 

255-223-340-0000-0 I TELEPHONE 

981-188-340-0000-0 l TELEPHONE 

2988 12 09/09/20 16 693200 WALKER-WHITE 

100-254-323-0000-07 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 


298813 09/09/20 16 693650 WA LMART COMMUNITY BRC 


I00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-22 1-410-0000-01 INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 

l 00-266-410-0000-0 I DAT A PROCESSING SUPPLIES 

100-22 1-410-0000-01 INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 

100-22 1-410-0000-0 I INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 

100-22 1-410-0000-0 I INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 

65 .27 

4,230.78 

6,378.27 

4,902.74 

1,080.00 

506.68 

1,476.56 

52.66 

52.66 

52.66 

52 .66 

52 .66 

52.66 

52.66 

52.66 

52.66 

52.66 

52.66 

52.66 

52.66 

11 4.03 

30 .75 

10.00 

52.66 

51.30 

17.10 

5,020.00 

59.34 

26.62 

10.79 

479.73 

35.28 

4.42 

28.48 

CHECK AMT 

1,080.00 

506.68 

2,436.98 

5,020.00 

5,464.78 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/ 1/2016 TO 9/30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2 147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1688 (continued) 

100-266-410-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 

100-1 13-410-0000-04 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-05 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

I 00-12 1-410-0000-0 I EMH SUPPLIES 

I 00-221-410-0000-01 INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 

100- l l l-410-0000-09 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 

100-255-410-0000-01 TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES 

I 00-221-410-0000-01 INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 

I 00-221-410-0000-01 INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 

I 00-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-1 13-410-0000-04 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

I 00-221-410-0000-0 I INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 

I00-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENT ARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

J00-113-410-0000- 17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

J00-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

I 00-221-410-0000-01 INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 

I 00-221-410-0000-01 INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-05 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-05 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-221-410-0000-01 INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 

100-221-410-0000-01 INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-05 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-1 13-410-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLI ES 

100-113-410-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPL!ES 

l 00-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-02 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-02 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

298814 09/09/20 16 991063 WAYFAlR LLC 

100-11 1-410-0000-07 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 

l 00-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0001-07 SUPPLIES- MATH & READING 

100-112-410-0001-07 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 

2988 15 09/09/2016 708000 WEST ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS 

l 00-254-470-0001- 16 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 

298816 09/09/2016 772980 WEST LEASE LIGHTING LLC 

BOWERS 10/13/20 16 2:11:53PM 
ap I 22r02 

CHECK AMT 

0.00 

173.80 

200.07 

64.0l 

36.92 

226.36 

614.08 

74.60 

10.75 

l , 104.90 

182.28 

16.50 

349.36 

317.60 

134.98 

1,349.36 

13 l.O l 

-538.25 

4.15 

37.90 

15.76 

37.83 

5.71 

3. 1J 

3 l.66 

23.76 

16.73 

86.81 

33.60 

66.47 

8.30 

1,200.12 

456.90 

0.00 

213.72 

529.50 

l,850.00 

1,850.00 

2,509.00 
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FY 2016-201 7 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2016 TO 9/30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-10 1-0001 -00 

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1688 (continued) 

I 00-254-470-0001-14 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 1,308.00 

I 00-254-470-0001-15 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 0.00 

100-254-470-0001-14 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 0.00 

I 00-254-470-0001-15 ENERGY ELECTRICITY 1,20 1.00 

298817 09/09/2016 77 1806 WEX BANK 4,033.66 

I 00-254-470-0004-0 I ENERGY GASOUNE 2,536.79 
l 00-254-470-0004-01 ENERGY GASOLINE 20.56 
I00-254-470-0004-01 ENERGY GASOLINE 327.19 
l 00-254-470-0004-01 ENERGY GASOLINE 107.82 

808-271-470-0000-02 ENERGY GAS/FUEL 789.04 

808-271-470-0000-09 ENERGY GAS/FUEL I 15.71 

808-271-470-0000-16 ENERGY GAS/FUEL 64.93 

255-122-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 71.62 

2988 18 09/09/2016 712800 WHIT AKER FLOOR COVERINGS 140.80 

100-254-410-0000-17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 140.80 

298819 09/09/2016 728400 WILLINGHAM & SONS 24 8.77 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 109.77 

l 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 31.44 

100-254-410-0000-0 l MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 9.83 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 97.73 

298820 09/09/2016 77 1494 WILLTAM J WILLIS 114.80 

100-254-3 11-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 114.80 

298821 09/09/2016 770588 WINTHROP UNIVERSITY 190.00 

I00-214-332-0000-0 I PSYCH SVC TRAVEL 190.00 

298822 09/09/2016 143325 WORKFORCE INTEGRITY NETWORK 117.30 

100-255-310-0000-01 HEALTH PROFESSIONAL SERVICES l 17.30 

CHECK RUN: 1688 NUMBER OF CHECKS: 156 1,091,028.17 

NUMBER OF EPA YMENTS: 0 0.00 

1,091,028.17 

CHECK RUN: 1690 

298823 09/23/2016 772770 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC 6,023.44 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 1,542.24 

100-266-323-0000-0l DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 4,48 1.20 

298824 09/23/20 16 773796 ADMIN ARSENAL CORPORATION 894.49 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAINT. 894.49 

* 298826 09/23/2016 990764 ALLIED SERVICES LLC 4,272.77 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/ 1/2016 TO 9/30/20 16 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT I 00-000-101-0001 -00 

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1690 (continued) 
100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAfNTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAfNTENANCE 

298827 09/23/2016 773623 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES INC 

100-254-323-0000-0 1 REPAIRS AND MAfNTENANCE 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAfNTENANCE 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAfNTENANCE 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAfNTENANCE 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

298828 09/23/2016 025200 ARMFIELDS INC 

100-264-360-0000-0 l PERSONNEL PRINTING 

255-223-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES (MEDICAID) 

255-223-410-0000-01 SUPPLlES (MEDICAID) 

I 00-221-410-0000-0 I INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 

255-223-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES (MEDICAID) 

255-223-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES (MEDICAID) 

255-223-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES (MEDICAID) 

I 00- 123-410-0000-01 OH SUPPLIES 

I 00-123-410-0000-0 I OH SUPPLIES 

100-123-410-0000-01 OH SUPPLIES 

298829 09/23/2016 025200 ARMFIELDS INC 

100-11 1-410-0000-07 KJNDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 

100-11 2-41 0-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100- 11 3-410-0000-07 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-111-410-0000-07 KfNDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 

100- 112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

I 00-113-410-0000-07 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

* 	 298831 09/23/2016 771673 ARM FIELDS PRINTING 

I 00- 113-410-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

* 298833 09/23/2016 051000 AT&T 

100-254-340-0000-01 TELEPHONE 

100-254-340-0000-01 TELEPHONE 

I 00-254-340-0000-01 TELEPHONE 

100-254-340-0000-0 l TELEPHONE 

I 00-254-340-0000-0 I TELEPHONE 

I 00-254-340-0000-0 I TELEPHONE 

l 00-254-340-0000-0 I TELEPHONE 


CHECK AMT 

2,63 1.57 

1,641.20 

876.60 

90.95 

90.95 

90.95 

90.95 

90.95 

90.95 

110.30 

110.30 

110.30 

933.72 

215.61 

33.17 

33.12 

68.78 

115.32 

14.43 

162.31 

5.76 

91.54 

193.68 

838.88 

0.00 

106.38 

398.66 

0.00 

0.00 

333.84 

734.02 

734.02 

2,943.70 

24.2 1 
32.90 

2.30 
57.76 

112.52 
2.30 

2 1.9 1 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/ 1/2016 TO 9/30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2 147483647 
CASH ACCT I00-000-101 -0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 	 1690 (continued) 

I 00-254-340-0000-01 TELEPHONE 
I00-254-340-0000-01 TELEPHONE 
I00-254-340-0000-0 l TELEPHONE 
I 00-254-340-0000-0 I TELEPHONE 
l 00-254-340-0000-0 I TELEPHONE 
I 00-254-340-0000-0 l TELEPHONE 

I 00-254-340-0000-02 TELEPHONE 
I 00-254-340-0000-02 TELEPHONE 
I 00-254-340-0000-02 TELEPHONE 

I 00-254-340-0000-05 TELEPHONE 

I 00-254-340-0000-07 TELEPHONE 

I 00-254-340-0000-08 TELEPHONE 

l 00-254-340-0000-09 TELEPHONE 

I 00-254-340-0000-14 TELEPHONE 

1 00-254-340-0000-15 TELEPHONE 

I 00-254-340-0000-16 TELEPHONE 

I 00-254-340-0000-20 TELEPHONE 
I 00-254-340-0000-20 TELEPHONE 

I 00-254-340-0000-30 TELEPHONE 
I 00-254-340-0000-30 TELEPHONE 

I 00-254-340-0000-40 TELEPHONE 

100-254-340-0000-80 TELEPHONE 

I 00-254-340-0001-80 TELEPHONE - FIRST STEPS 

955-181-340-0000-26 TELEPHONE 

I 00-254-340-0000-01 TELEPHONE 
l 00-254-340-0000-0 I TELEPHONE 

298834 09/23/2016 051000 AT&T 

I 00-254-340-0000-0 I TELEPHONE 

I 00-254-340-0000-11 TELEPHONE 

I 00-254-340-0000-16 TELEPHONE 

I 00-254-340-0000-1 7 TELEPHONE 

* 298836 09/23/20 16 039425 BAKER DISTRTBUTfNG COMPANY 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPUES 

* 298838 09/23/2016 044555 JANET BARNES 

100-122-311-0000-01 TMH fNSTRUCTION SERVICES 

298839 09/23/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 

255-121-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 

298843 09/23/2016 990926 ALAN BOATWRIGHT* 
I 00-254-311-0001 -02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

298844 09/23/2016 079400 BROOKES PUBLISHrNG CO. 

BOWERS 10/13/2016 2:11:53PM 
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96.2 1 
40.34 

208.15 
24 .21 
24.21 
66. 12 

239.87 
13.23 
2.30 

145.97 

78.98 

56.54 

535.51 

82.04 

315.34 

119.82 

23.35 
189.60 

121.38 
23.80 

112.63 

43.76 

21.91 

35.17 

-162.86 
232.22 

55.85 

269.50 

349.66 

30 1.36 

1,408.74 

3,705.00 

507.06 

134.90 

CHECK AMT 

976.37 

1,408.74 

3,705.00 

507.06 

134.90 

549.25 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 


CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/201 6 TO 9/30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 

CASH ACCT 100-000-10 1-0001-00 

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1690 (continued) 
203-123-410-0000-01 OH SUPPLIES 0.00 

203-1 27-410-0001-0 I SUPPLIES-WINTER SUPPLEMENT 549.25 

298845 09/23/2016 773837 RUSSELL BROWN 113.00 

100-254-311 -0001 -09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 113.00 

298846 09/23/20 16 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 114.48 

100-266-332-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING TRAVEL 114.48 

298847 09/23/2016 772388 CABLE AND CONNECTIONS 152.58 

I 00-266-4 I 0-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSTNG SUPPLIES 126.26 

I 00-266-410-0000-0 l DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 26.32 

298848 09/23/2016 094800 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO 268.22 

100- 114-410-0000-09 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 220.84 

100-1 14-410-0000-09 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 47.38 

298849 09/23/2016 772769 CAROLINA RAINES 2,064.25 

I 00-266-4 10-0000-01 DATA PROCESSTNG SUPPLIES 68.48 

100-266-410-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 7 1.42 

100-266-41 0-0000-01 DATA PROCESSTNG SUPPLIES 819.09 

899-1 14-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 239.68 

899-114-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 316.67 

899-233-410-0000-07 SUPPLIES 253.59 

899-233-410-0000-07 SUPPLIES 295.32 

298850 09/23/2016 770920 CAROLINA TESOL 250.00 

264-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 250.00 

29885 1 09/23/20 16 099700 CARRIER ENTERPRISE LLC 969.48 

100-254-410-0000-20 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 104.28 

100-254-410-0000-1 7 MAlNTENANCE SUPPLIES 865.20 

298852 09/23/2016 7727 19 CARROT-TOP INDUSTRJES 1,288.40 

552-253-4 10-0000-1 7 SUPPLIES 1,288.40 

298853 09/23/2016 103150 DANNY CAULDER 131.30 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 131.30 

298854 09/23/20 16 772805 CHAIR SLIPPERS 533.72 

100-113-410-0000-14 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 533.72 

* 298856 09/23/2016 771087 OBIE COMBS 157.70 

100-254-311-0001 -02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 70.00 

100-254-311 -0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 87.70 

298857 09/23/2016 771721 COOK & BOARDMAN GROUP LLC 487.92 

100-254-410-0000-1 7 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 487.92 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2016 TO 9/30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1690 (continued) 

* 	 298859 09/23/2016 146450 CRESTLINE 

100-233-410-0000-20 PRlNCIPALS SUPPLIES 

298860 09/23/2016 773195 CRIM - CAROLINA RECORDS 

I 00-213-410-0000-0 I HEAL TH NURSE SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-02 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-05 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

I 00-233-4 10-0000-07 PRlNCIP ALS SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-09 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-1 1 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-14 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-15 PRINCIPALS SUPPUES 

100-233-410-0000-16 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-17 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-20 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-30 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-233-410-0000-40 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 l MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-255-4 10-0000-01 TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES 

100-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 

I 00-266-4 10-0000-0 I DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 

255-223-325-0000-0 I RENTALS (MEDICAID) 

356-181-410-0000-26 SUPPLIES 

298861 09/23/2016 146500 CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE 

I 00-223-4 10-0000-0 l SPECIAL PROJECTS SUPPLIES 

298862 09/23/2016 773020 CROSSROADS ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

298863 09/23/20 16 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 

100-224-390-0224-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

981 -188-332-0000-01 TRAVEL 

I 00-224-390-0224-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

981 -1 88-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 

98 1-188-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 

981-188-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 

298864 09/23/2016 153300 DAVENPORT & WILLINGHAM INC 

808-27 1-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

808-27 1-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

298865 09/23/2016 157440 DELL MARKETING L. P. 

BOWERS 	 10/ 13/2016 2:11:53PM 
apl 22r02 

CHECK AMT 

300.53 

300.53 

386.00 

12.00 
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22.00 

0.00 

44.00 
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12.00 

22.00 

34.00 

22.00 

22.00 

12.00 

46.00 

12.00 

22.00 

12.00 

150.00 

150 .00 

9,083 .08 

7,157.76 

1,925.32 

413.53 

44.00 

100.00 

11.00 

25.00 

115.26 

118.27 

5,457.88 

1,304. 10 

4, 153 .78 

4,935.8 1 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2016 TO 9/30/20 16 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT l 00-000-101-000 1-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1690 (continued) 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAlNT. 205.43 

J00-266-540-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING EQUIPMENT 3,851.94 

100-22 I-410-0000-0 I INSTRUCTION SUPPLIES 101.64 

100-266-323-0000-01 DATA PROCESSING REPAIR & MAlNT. 276.05 

I 00-114-410-0000-16 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 250.38 

I00-222-410-0000- I6 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 250.37 

298866 09/23/20 16 158400 DICK BU CK 959.08 

I 00-113-410-0000-09 ELEMENT ARY SUPPLIES 281.86 

100-114-410-0000-09 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 654.20 

100-113-410-0000-09 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 30.24 

100-114-410-0000-09 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 0.00 

100- 113-410-0000-09 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 4 .37 
100-113-410-0000-09 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 176.99 

100-114-41 0-0000-09 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLlES 0.00 

100-113-410-0000-09 ELEMENT ARY SUPPLIES -188.58 

I 00-1 14-410-0000-09 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPUES 0.00 

298867 09/23/2016 770767 DIFFERENT ROADS TO LEARNING 1,172.67 

I 00-12 1-410-0000-0 1 EMH SUPPLIES 1,172.67 

* 298869 09/23/2016 773326 THOMAS DONLON 223.00 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 116.90 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 106.10 

* 298871 09/23/2016 181 100 DUFF, WHITE & TURNER, L.L.C. 1,426.29 

100-23 1-3 19-0000-0 1 LEGAL SERVICES l,4I5.00 

100-23 1-319-0000-0 I LEGAL SERVICES 11 .29 

* 298873 09/23/2016 772 161 EDCON, INC. 1,020,269.1 2 

554-253-530-0000-02 IMPROVEMENTS OTHER THAN BLDGS. 1,020,269.12 

555-253-530-0000-02 IMPROVEMENTS OTHER THAN BLDGS. 0.00 

298874 09/23/20 16 773 155 AMIE DEAN 2,200.00 

267-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 2,200.00 

298875 09/23/2016 77 1439 EDUCATORS PUBLISHING SERVlCE 476.85 

201-112-410-0000-40 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 476.85 

298876 09/23/2016 99 1102 EPI-EDUCATIONAL PARTNERS INT'L, LLC 22,450.00 

100-11 3-311-0000-04 PURCHASED SERVICES 11,500.00 

I 00-114-31 1-0000- 16 HIGH SCHOOL (FACES) 10,950.00 

298877 09/23/20 16 212950 ETA HAND2MIND 653.19 

201-1 13-4 10-0000-30 SUPPLIES 653. 19 

298878 09/23/2016 772374 FASTENAL COMPANY 194.41 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2016 TO 9/30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT I 00-000-101-000 1-00 

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 	 1690 (continued) 
I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

* 	 298880 09/23/2016 773928 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC 

I 00-222-4 !0-0000-30 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 

I 00-222-410-0000-40 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 

I 00-222-410-0000-40 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 

100-222-410-0000-14 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPPLIES 

298881 09/23/2016 770955 FRANKLIN COVEY 

I 00-266-41 0-0000-0 I DAT A PROCESSING SUPPLIES 

201-224-390-0000-40 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 

298882 09/23/2016 991006 FUN EXPRESS LLC 

100-255-410-0000-01 TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES 

* 298884 	 09/23/2016 258100 GOPHER 

I00-1 13-410-0200-30 ELEM 7 & 8 PE SUPPLIES 


298885 09/23/2016 773830 ALVIN GRABER 


I 00-254-311 -0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 

100-254-311 -0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

298886 09/23/2016 260400 GRAINGER INC 

100-254-410-0000-17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-0I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-16 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

298887 09/23/2016 270 l 00 GREGORY PEST CONTROL 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

I00-254-323-0000-0 I REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

6.12 

188.29 

45.40 

1,932.49 

200.00 

17.35 

0.00 

217.90 

283.88 

696.78 

97.60 

49.00 

65.20 

443.94 

1,013.57 

989.06 

163.07 

88.00 

51.00 

79.50 

65.50 

75.00 

77.00 

27.00 

21.00 

52.50 

52.50 

52.50 

47.62 

69.00 

47.50 

CHECK AMT 

2, 195.24 

217.90 

283.88 

696.78 

21 1.80 

2,609.64 

1,162.68 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1 /2016 TO 9/30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2 147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-1 01-0001-00 

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1690 (continued) 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAfNTENANCE 50.00 

100-254-323-0000-0 I REPAJRS AND MAINTENANCE 55.13 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REPAJRS AND MAINTENANCE 55.68 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 26.25 

I 00-254-323-0000-01 REPAJRS AND MAINTENANCE 35.00 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REPAJRS AND MAINTENANCE 50.00 

I 00-254-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 35.00 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAJRS AND MAJNTENANCE 50.00 

298888 09/23/20 16 773612 GROW 'N KRAZY 

554-253-395-0000-16 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 3,850.00 

100-254-323-0100-01 LAWN MAINTENANCE 22,622.61 

298889 09/23/20 16 772807 GS2 ENGINEERING & ENVIRONMENTAL INC 

554-253-395-0000-16 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 409.50 

554-253-395-0000-02 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 2,622.50 

298890 09/23/2016 770546 HAGEMEYER NORTH AMERICA INC. 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 3.57 

100-254-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 0.00 

I 00-254-410-0000-11 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 52.90 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 43.93 

l 00-254-410-0000-09 SUPPLlES 0.00 

100-254-410-0000-1 1 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 0.00 

I 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPL! ES 0.01 

100-254-4I 0-0000-09 SUPPL! ES 452.91 

100-254-410-0000-1 1 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 0.00 

298891 09/23/2016 773786 HAL LEONARD CORPORATION 

I 00- 111-410-0000-1 5 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 7 I.66 

I 00-112-410-0000-15 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 71.66 

I 00-113-410-0000- 15 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 71.68 

I 00- 11 2-410-0000-1 I PRIMARY SUPPLIES 195.00 

100- 112-410-0000- 11 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 20.00 

298892 09/23/20 16 771997 HANDWRJTING WITHOUT TEARS 

100-127-332-0000-01 LDTRAVEL 165.00 

100-127-332-0000-0 I LD TRAVEL 220.00 

298893 09/23/2016 294625 JEFFORD HART 

100-254-311 -0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 131.30 

298894 09/23/20 I 6 298400 HEINEMANN 

201-112-410-0000- 15 SUPPLIES 577.50 

201-112-410-0000-15 SUPPLIES 577.50 

CHECK AMT 

26,472.61 

3,032.00 

553.32 

430.00 

385.00 

131.30 

1,155.00 
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FY 2016-20 17 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2016 TO 9/30/20 16 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT I 00-000- I 0I-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1690 (continued) 

298895 09/23/2016 771503 HILTON GARDEN INN ATLANTA 247.44 

100-127-332-0000-01 LD TRAVEL 247.44 

298896 09/23/2016 306000 HOFFMAN MECHANICAL SOLUTIONS INC 936.03 

100-254-323-0000-20 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 936.03 

298897 09/23/2016 309600 HOUGHTON M IFFLIN HARCOURT PUB LI SHING CO 29,926. 13 

201-112-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES - HOMELESS 5,281.05 

201-112-410-0000-0 1 SUPPLIES - HOMELESS 24,500.00 

203-127-410-0001-01 SUPPLIES-WINTER SUPPLEMENT 145.08 

298898 09/23/2016 3 16800 LAMINEX DBA ID SHOP INC 571.40 

100-2 5 7 -4 l 0-0000-0 1 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPP LIES 571.40 

298899 09/23/2016 990660 INSPIRE AND ENGAGE CONSULTANTS 4,554.00 

201 -224-390-0000-07 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 4,554.00 

298900 09/23/2016 770833 JACOBS FENCE INC 4,980.00 

100-254-323-0000-15 REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 4,300.00 

100-254-323-0000-1 5 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 680.00 

* 298903 09/23/201 6 331950 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMBIA 5,073.13 

I 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 627.88 

100-254-410-0000-07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 513 .80 

l 00-254-410-0000-07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 548.25 

I00-254-41 0-0000-02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 177.79 

100-254-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 55.42 

l 00-254-410-0000-02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 0.00 

100-254-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 202.20 

100-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 2,6 10.80 

100-254-410-0000-07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 336.99 

298904 09/23/20 16 337885 KENDALL-HUNT PUBLISHING CO. 15,803.84 

201 -223-410-0000-01 SPEC PROJ SUP SUP-LEA ADM-SET ASIDE 169.15 

201-223-410-0000-0 1 SPEC PROJ SUP SUP-LEA ADM-SET ASIDE 3,448.20 

201-223-410-0000-0 I SPEC PROJ SUP SUP-LEA ADM-SET ASIDE 12,186.49 

298905 09/23/2016 337885 KENDALL-HUNT PUBLISHING CO. 14,505.82 

201-11 3-41 0-0000-01 SUPPLIES 7,027.76 

201-1 13-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 7,478.06 

298906 09/23/20 16 770843 KINARD CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC. 1,120.04 

20 1-11 3-41 0-0000-30 SUPPLIES 1,120.04 

* 298908 09/23/2016 770836 KNEECE'S CAR CARE & EXPRESS LUBE 149 .32 

100-254-323-0000-01 REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 58.27 
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FY 2016-201 7 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 91112016 TO 9/30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT I 00-000-101 -0001-00 

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CH ECK RUN : 1690 (continued) 

100-254-323-0000-0 1 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 54.05 

100-254-323-0000-01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 37.00 

298909 09/23/2016 350800 KUNKLE TIRE & SERVICE CENTER 1,570.06 

808-27 1-323-0000-0 I REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 1,570.06 

2989 10 09/23/20 16 35 1500 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2,552.80 

201-112-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 315.98 

201- 11 2-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 682.94 

251-113-410-0000-05 SUPPLIES 1,553.88 

298911 09/23/2016 772285 MATTHEW LAM 121.40 

I 00-254-3 1 1-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 12 1.40 

298912 09/23/20 16 352800 LANDER UNIVERSITY 4,678.00 

251-224-390-0000-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 1,601 .00 

251-224-390-0000-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 1,601.00 

251-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 1,476.00 

2989 13 09/23/20 16 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 3 12.66 

100-121 -332-0000-01 EMH TRAVEL 312.66 

* 298915 09/23/2016 367200 LITTLE MOUNTAIN SCHOOL 15 1,694.58 

100-224-390-0000-15 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 95.00 

201 -112-410-0000-15 SUPPLIES 1,589.58 

341 -147-395-0000-01 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 10.00 

298916 09/23/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 102.96 

100-224-390-0224-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 11.00 

981-188-332-0000-0 I TRAVEL 91.96 

298917 09/23/2016 370900 LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS INC 5,503.02 

552-253-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 851.72 

552-253-410-0000-0 I SUPPUES 2,325.65 

552-253-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 2,325.65 

298918 09/23/2016 991096 CHRISTOPHER MACE 110.30 

100-254-311-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 110.30 

2989 19 09/23/2016 373350 MACGILL 2,050.65 

255-2 13-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 2,050.65 

298920 09/23/2016 990908 M.A.R. CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 113,429. 12 

552-253-530-0000-16 IMPROVE. OTHER THAN BLDG. 0.00 

554-253-530-0000-16 IMPROVE. OTHER THAN BLDG. 113,429.12 

298921 09/23/20 16 990994 MARVAIR 399. 10 

I 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 55.68 
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FY20 16-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/ 1/20 16 TO 9/30/20 16 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1690 (continued) 

I 00-254-4 I 0-0000-1 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-4 I 0-0000-1 I MAJNTENANCE SUPPLIES 
I 00-254-410-0000-11 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

298922 09123120 16 773926 MASTER CONSTRUCTION CO TNC 

100-257-325-0704-01 RENTALS- FUND BALANCE 

298923 09/23/2016 382115 T HE MASTER TEACHER, INC. 

I 00-224-390-0000-30 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 

298924 09/23/2016 991105 RONALD McHUGH 

100-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

* 298926 09/23/2016 990696 McMASTER CARR INC. 

100-254-4 I 0-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

298927 09/23/2016 773109 MCMJLLAN PAZDAN SMITH LLC 

554-253-395-0000-16 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 

298928 09/23/2016 99 1092 MELISSA'S CREATIONS 

899-1 14-4 I 0-0000-16 SUPPLIES 

* 	 298930 09/23/2016 406250 MOSELEY ARCHITECTS 

552-253-395-0000-01 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 

553-253-395-0000-0 I OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 

554-253-395-0000-01 OTHER PROF. & TECH. SERV. 


298931 09/23/2016 770904 WILLIAM J. MURPHY 


I 00-254-311-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

298932 09/23/20 16 772382 MUSICIANS FRIEND 

100-114-410-0300-09 HlGH BAND SUPPLIES 

I 00-114-410-0300-09 HJGH BAND SUPPLIES 

* 	 298934 09/23/2016 41 1600 NASCO 

100-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-4 10-0000-1 7 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

298935 09/23/2016 427800 NEWBERRY CO SCH FOOD SER 

807-264-690-0000-01 OTHER 

I 00-257-690-0000-01 OTHER 

100-255-410-0000-01 TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES 

298937 09/23/2016 441600 NEWBERRY MIDDLE SCHOOL 30* 
201-1 13-4 I 0-0000-30 SUPPLIES 


298938 09/23/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 


100-255-332-0000-0 1 TRANSPORTATION SERVICES TRAVEL 

-38 I .87 

I 37.79 
587.50 

1,350.00 

165.00 

105.20 

290.76 

593.88 

144.00 

0.00 

0.00 

13,151.00 

128.60 

343.45 

379.90 

1,205.02 

10.76 

27.80 

I ,495.00 

4,420.00 

475.37 

204.56 

216.00 

CHECK AMT 

1,350.00 

165.00 

105.20 

290.76 

593.88 

144.00 

13,151.00 

128.60 

723.35 

1,243.58 

6,390.37 

204.56 

216.00 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2016 TO 9/30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1690 (continued) 

298939 09/23/20 16 990927 RONALD NORMAN 

100-254-31 1-0001-09 PURCH. SERV. PD. BY SCHOOL 

298940 09/23/2016 456000 NU-IDEA SCHOOL SUPPLY CO 

552-253-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 

553-253-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 

552-253-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 

553-253-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 

298941 09/23/2016 459900 OFFICE DEPOT 

100-113-410-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-111-410-0000-1 5 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 

I 00-113-410-0000-15 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-111-410-0000-15 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-15 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-11 1-410-0000-15 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 

I 00-1 13-410-0000-15 ELEMENT ARY SUPPLIES 

298942 09/23/2016 991088 PACIFIC NORTHWEST PUBLISHING 

203- 127-410-0001-0 I SUPPLIES-WINTER SUPPLEMENT 

298943 09/23/2016 472100 RONALD D PARROTT 

l 00-254-311-0001 -02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

298944 09/23/2016 991101 PEDIATRIA HEALTHCARE, LLC 

255-2 13-3 1 1-0000-0 I PURCHASED SERVICES 

255-213-3 11 -0000-0 I PURCHASED SERVICES 

298945 09/23/2016 483300 PHP COMPANY 

552-253-323-0000-02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

298946 09/23/2016 772449 PITNEY BOWES 

I 00-257-410-0000-01 INTERNAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 

110.30 

337.93 

0.00 

4,379.57 

0.00 

484.26 

2.81 

2.81 

325.88 

325.88 

9.08 

9.09 

963.00 

111.50 

625.10 

658.35 

12,800.00 

11 1.85 

CHECK AMT 

110.30 

4,7 17.50 

1,1 59.81 

963.00 

111.50 

1,283.45 

12,800.00 

111.85 

298947 09/23/20 16 773259 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICE LL 102.00 

I 00-11 3-410-0000-l 7 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

298948 09/23/20 16 489650 POMARIA-GARMANY ELEM SCHOOL 14 

100-111-410-0000-14 KINDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 

100- 11 2-410-0001 - 14 SUPPLIES - MATH & READING 

100- 11 3-410-0000-14 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-233-41 0-0000-14 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

298949 09/23/2016 491000 WYMAN POPE 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

298951 09/23/2016 496650 PRESENTATION SYSTEMS SOUTH, INC. * 
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178.80 

214.66 

201.06 

330.65 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 911 /2016 TO 9/30/20 16 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2 147483647 
CASH ACCT l 00-000- l 0l-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1690 (continued) 

100-113-410-0000-1 7 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

298952 09/23/20 16 498400 PRIMARY CONCEPTS 

25 1- 11 2-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES 


298953 09/23/2016 511200 QUILL CORP 


20 1- 11 2-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

201- 11 2-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-11 3-410-0000-14 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

201-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

201-112-410-0000-07 PRJMARY SUPPLIES 

100-264-410-0000-01 PERSONNEL SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-04 ELEMENTARY SU PP LIES 

100-1 13-410-0000-04 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-04 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

l 00- 11 3-4 10-0000-04 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

20 1-11 2-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-0 l MAJNTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-254-410-0000-0 l MAJNTENANCE SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-410-0000-01 MAJNTENANCE SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0001- 14 SUPPLIES- MATH & READING 

100-113-410-0000-14 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

I 00-233-410-0000-14 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 
100-233-410-0000-14 PRINCIPALS SUPPLIES 

100-114-410-0000-16 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

l 00-114-410-0000-16 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

100-114-410-0000-16 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

298954 09/23/2016 511200 QUILL CORP 

100-113-410-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

I00- 11 3-4 10-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

100-113-410-0000-30 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 

201-113-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 

201-113-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 

201-113-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 

201-113-410-0000-30 SUPPLIES 

* 	 298956 09/23/2016 517015 REALLY GOOD STUFF 

201-1 12-4 10-0000-11 SUPPLIES 

100-1 21-410-0000-0 1 EMH SUPPLIES 

298957 09/23/20 16 520800 REUBEN ELEM SCHOOL 08 

201-224-410-0000-08 SUPPLIES 

861.84 

112.78 

187.59 

78.14 

1,400.66 

17.11 

106.93 

214.70 

47.83 

30.09 

477.42 

9 1.49 

118.48 

359.50 

35.20 

187.59 

43.79 

326.15 

9 1.42 
12.39 

1,074.12 

35.86 

66.06 

19.68 

26.74 

24. 13 

18.39 

99.80 

282.45 

33. 15 

99.80 

142.96 

264.46 

364.23 

CHECK AMT 

112.78 

5,002.52 

604 .14 

407.42 

364.23 
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FY2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2016 TO 9/30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT I 00-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME CHECK AMT 

CHECK RUN: 1690 (continued) 

* 298959 09/23/2016 990890 RTR DIRECT LLC 339.95 

100-112-410-0000-14 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 339.95 

298960 09/23/2016 772929 S2N SOLUTIONS & SALES, LLC 202.19 

I 00-254-410-0000-17 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 202.19 

298961 09/23/2016 539700 SANDY RUN EXTERMINATING CO. 800.00 

I 00-254-323-0000-02 REP AIRS AND MAINTENANCE 250.00 

I 00-254-323-0000-01 REP AIRS AND MAfNTENANCE 550.00 

* 298963 09/23/2016 541000 SARGENT-WELCH 171.74 

100-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES- STEM 126.80 

I 00-114-410-0000-01 SUPPLIES - STEM 44.94 

298964 09/23/2016 773841 S & A SEWING AND ALTERATIONS 190.00 

899-114-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 190.00 

* 298966 09/23/2016 387420 SCAET/ EDTECH 130.00 

I 00-224-390-0000-16 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 130.00 

298967 09/23/2016 772527 SCAET/ED TECH 520.00 

918-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 520.00 

298968 09/23/2016 543525 SCANTRON CORP 1,087.34 

J00-113-410-0000-17 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 1,087.34 

* 298970 09/23/2016 548 I 65 SCASP 400.00 

100-214-332-0000-01 PSYCH SVC TRAVEL 100.00 

100-214-332-0000-0 I PSYCH SVC TRAVEL 150.00 

100-214-332-0000-0 I PSYCH SVC TRAVEL 150.00 

* 298972 09/23/2016 543410 SCATA 375.00 

201-223-390-0000-0 I STAFF DEV-LEA ADM-SET ASIDE 375.00 

298973 09/23/2016 549900 SC CONSORTIUM FOR GIFTED EDUCATION 100.00 

201-223-410-0000-01 SPEC PROJ SUP SUP-LEA ADM-SET ASIDE 100.00 

298974 09/23/20 I 6 557310 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 4,284.27 

201-1 12-410-0000-09 SUPPLIES 0.00 

201-223-410-0000-01 SPEC PROJ SUP SUP-LEA ADM-SET ASIDE 1,828.29 

924-147-410-0016-1 1 SUPPLIES 163.17 

100-111-4 10-0000-14 KfNDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 352.16 

100-1 12-410-0000-1 4 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 352. 16 

100-1 13-410-0000-14 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 352.17 

100-1 I1-410-0000-15 KfNDERGARTEN SUPPLIES 161.1 7 

100-112-410-0000-15 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 161.17 

100- 11 3-410-0000-1 5 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES 161.16 
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FY2016-20 17 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1 /2016 TO 9/30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-000 1-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1690 (continued) 
20 1-112-4 10-0000-09 SUPPLIES 

298975 09/23/2016 772657 SCOTT ELECTRIC 

I 00-113-445-0000-17 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES 

I 00-114-445-0000-16 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES 

298976 09/23/2016 565200 SCSBIT - SC SCHOOL BOARDS INS TRUST 

I 00-000-461-0004-00 WORKERS COMP ACCRUAL 

298977 09/23/2016 771059 SC SCIENCE COUNCIL - SCSC 

100-224-390-0000-15 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 


298978 09/23/2016 576350 CHARLES A COTNEY 


100-254-323-0000-10 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

298979 09/23/2016 990988 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS - SC 

100-111-325-0000-05 RENTALS 


I 00-111-325-0000-07 RENTALS 


100-111-325-0000-08 RENTALS 


100-111 -325-0000-09 RENTALS 


I 00-11 1-325-0000-11 RENTALS 


100-111 -325-0000-14 RENTALS 


100-111 -325-0000-15 RENTALS 


l 00-11 2-325-0000-05 RENTALS 


100-112-325-0000-07 RENTALS 


100-11 2-325-0000-08 RENTALS 


1 00-112-325-0000-09 RENTALS 


100-112-325-0000-1 1 RENTALS 


100-112-325-0000-14 RENTALS 


100-112-325-0000-15 RENTALS 


100-113-325-0000-08 RENTALS 


100-113-325-0000-09 RENTALS 


100-1 13-325-0000-11 RENTALS 


100- l 13-325-0000-14 RENTALS 


100- l 13-325-0000-1 5 RENTALS 


100- 113-325-0000-17 RENTALS 


100-1 13-325-0000-30 RENTALS 


l 00-113-325-0000-40 RENTALS 


100-114-325-0000-02 RENTALS 


100-114-325-0000-09 RENTALS 


100-1 14-325-0000-16 RENTALS 


I00-114-325-0000-80 RENTALS 


100-115-325-0000-20 RENTALS 


100-2 13-325-0000-0 I RENTALS 


752 .82 

180.00 

420.00 

57,260.00 

510.00 

2,350.00 

164.1 l 

140.21 

40.58 

44.5 1 

82.28 

86.64 

82.50 

451.3 l 

385.58 

135.28 

296.71 

274.27 

289.1 2 

275.02 

67.64 

163 .19 

13 7.13 

144.57 

137.50 

793.36 

899.05 

619.43 

977.99 

163.19 

976.65 

62.7 1 

163.05 

23. 19 

CHECK AMT 

600.00 

57,260.00 

510.00 

2,350.00 

10,719.16 
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FY 2016-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/112016 TO 9/30/2016 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

CHECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1690 (continued) 

100-233-325-0000-02 RENTALS 

I 00-233-325-0000-05 RENTALS 

I 00-233-325-0000-07 RENTALS 

I 00-233-325-0000-08 RENTALS 

100-233-325-0000-09 RENTALS 

100-233-325-0000-11 RENTALS 

I 00-233-325-0000-14 RENTALS 

I 00-233-325-0000-15 RENTALS 

I 00-233-325-0000-16 RENTALS 

I 00-233-325-0000- 17 RENTALS 

l 00-233-325-0000-20 RENTALS 

I00-233-325-0000-30 RENTALS 

I 00-233-325-0000-40 RENTALS 

l 00-233-325-0000-80 RENTALS 

I 00-254-325-0000-0 l RENT AL 

100-255-325-0000-0 l RENTALS 

I00-256-325-0600-0 I RENTALS 

100-257-325-0000-01 RENTALS 

203-214-325-0000-01 PSYCHOLOGICAL PURCH SVC 

852-223-410-0000-0 I SUPPLIES 

298980 09/23/2016 990600 SHEALY ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

298981 09/23/2016 770913 SHERATON MYRTLE BEACH 

I 00-224-390-0224-0 I STAFF DEVELOPMENT 


311-224-390-0000-01 STAFF DEVELOPMENT 


298982 09/23/2016 EMPLOYEE VENDOR 


I 00-214-332-0000-01 PSYCH SVC TRAVEL 


298983 09/23/2016 602400 SIMPLEX 


I 00-254-323-0000-16 REP AJRS AND MAINTENANCE 

I 00-254-323-0000-30 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

I 00-254-323-0000-16 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE 

100-254-323-0000-30 REPAlRS AND MAINTENANCE 

* 298986 09/23/2016 990924 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS 

l 00-254-340-0000-0 l TELEPHONE 

100-254-340-0000-0 l TELEPHONE 

I00-254-340-0000-0 I TELEPHONE 

I 00-254-340-0000-01 TELEPHONE 

l 00-254-340-0000-0 l TELEPHONE 

l00-254-340-0000-01 TELEPHONE 

I00-254-340-0000-0 I TELEPHONE 


CHECK AMT 

108.67 

68.39 

58.42 

27.05 

74.18 

54.85 

57.83 

55.00 

108.52 

88.15 

18.12 

99.90 

68.83 

6.97 

23.23 

119.37 

23.23 

889.46 

278.02 

414.20 

127.03 

127.03 

366.56 

161.38 

205.18 

128.52 

128.52 

1,914.58 

0.00 

636.38 

1,278.20 

0.00 

203.02 

1.26 
6.86 
0.02 
1.40 

47.44 
0.08 
2.56 
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FY 20 16-2017 SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEWBERRY COUNTY 

CHECK REGISTER FOR 9/1/2016 TO 9/30/20 16 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647 
CASH ACCT 100-000-101-0001-00 

C HECK# CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/ NAME 

CHECK RUN: 1690 (continued) 

100-254-340-0000-02 TELEPHONE 

100-254-340-0000-05 TELEPHONE 

100-254-340-0000-07 TELEPHONE 

100-254-340-0000-08 TELEPHONE 

I00-254-340-0000-09 TELEPHONE 

J00-254-340-0000-11 TELEPHONE 

I00-254-340-0000-14 TELEPHONE 

I 00-254-340-0000-15 TELEPHONE 

100-254-340-0000-16 TELEPHONE 

I 00-254-340-0000-17 TELEPHONE 

I 00-254-340-0000-20 TELEPHONE 

I 00-254-340-0000-30 TELEPHONE 

100-254-340-0000-40 TELEPHONE 

100-254-340-0000-80 TELEPHONE 

100-254-340-0001-80 TELEPHONE - FIRST STEPS 

955-181 -340-0000-26 TELEPHONE 

* 	 298988 09/23/2016 626000 STAPLES 

I 00-252-410-0000-0 I FISCAL SERVICES SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-40 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-112-410-0000-40 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

100-11 2-4 10-0000-40 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

298989 09/23/2016 773400 STARFALL EDUCATION FOUNDATION 

201-112-410-0000-07 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

201-112-410-0000-14 SUPPLIES 


29899 1 09/23/2016 99 1109 COREY STEVENS
* 
100-254-31 1-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

100-254-311-0001-16 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

* 	 298993 09/23/2016 771232 ST UDIES WEEKLY 

201-112-410-0000-40 PRIMARY SUPPLIES 

* 	 298995 09/23/2016 773121 JIMSTUTTS 

100-254-3 11-0001-02 PURCHASED SERVICES PD BY SCHOOL 

298996 09/23/2016 649200 SUNRISE AUTO SUPPLY CO 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-410-0000-01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAfNTENANCE SUPPLIES 

1 00-254-4 I 0-0000-0 l MAIN TEN AN CE SUPP LI ES 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

I 00-254-410-0000-0 I MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 

17.04 

6.15 

j 1.90 

2.58 

32.81 

7.71 

4.87 

3.64 
